
MEET THE FÁILTE 
IRELAND TEAM
An easy guide to who you can contact in Fáilte Ireland
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COUNTY NAME CONTACT DETAILS

Donegal Joan Crawford Neil T. Blaney Road
Letterkenny
Co. Donegal

T: 074 912 1160
M: 086 0443803
E: joan.crawford@failteireland.ie

Leitrim  
& Sligo

Noelle Cawley Áras Reddan 
Temple Street 
Sligo

T: 071 9159672
M: 087 9783302
E: noelle.cawley@failteireland.ie

Mayo Brian Quinn James Street 
Westport 
Mayo

T: 098 25739
M: 087 2598089
E: brian.quinn@failteireland.ie

Roscommon Tony Dawson Áras Fáilte 
2nd Floor 
Fair Green House 
Green Bridge 
Mullingar 
Co. Westmeath

T: 091 537773
M: 087 8119262
E: tony.dawson@failteireland.ie

Galway Anne Melia Áras Fáilte 
Forster Street 
Galway

T: 091 537772
M: 087 2480384
E: anne.melia@failteireland.ie

Kerry Declan Murphy

(Killarney &  
Ring of Kerry)

Killarney Discover 
Ireland Centre 
Beech Road 
Killarney 
Kerry

T: 064 6638311
M: 086 1739453
E: declan.murphy@failteireland.ie

Martina Canty

(Dingle Peninsula  
& North Kerry)

Killarney Discover 
Ireland Centre 
Beech Road 
Killarney 
Kerry

T: 066 7121288
M: 086 0414806
E: martina.canty@failteireland.ie

Josephine O Driscoll

(Killarney) 

Unit 2
Nessan House 
River View  
Business Park 
Bessboro Road 
Blackrock, Co. Cork

T: 021 4233213
M: 086 809 9330
E: josephine.odriscoll@failteireland.ie

Cork Marie Healy Unit 2
Nessan House 
River View  
Business Park 
Bessboro Road 
Blackrock, Co. Cork

T: 021 4233216
M: 087 9140877
E: marie.healy@failteireland.ie

Hilary Creedon 
(Cork City)

Unit 2 
Nessan House 
River View  
Business Park 
Bessboro Road 
Blackrock, Co. Cork

T: 021 4233218
M: 086 0412921
E: hilary.creedon@failteireland.ie

County Contacts
If you need to speak to someone locally based you can contact the following people

COUNTY NAME CONTACT DETAILS

Clare Siobhan King 2nd Floor 
The Granary 
Michael Street 
Limerick

T: 061 575488
M: 086 8598184
E: siobhan.king@failteireland.ie

Tipperary Deirdre Cole 2nd Floor 
Old Fairgreen 
House 
Green Bridge 
Mullingar 
Co. Westmeath

T: 044 9350107
M: 087 9801041
E: deirdre.cole@failteireland.ie

Limerick Suzanne Trehy 2nd Floor 
The Granary 
Michael Street 
Limerick

T: 061 400610
E: suzanne.trehy@failteireland.ie

Waterford  
& Wexford

Eimear Whittle 4th Floor 
Wallace House 
Maritana Gate 
Waterford

T: 051 312708
M:086 6000650
E: eimear.whittle@failteireland.ie

Cavan, Laois, 
Longford, Offaly, 
Westmeath, 
Monaghan

Marie Mc Cormack 2nd Floor 
Old Fairgreen 
House  
Green Bridge 
Mullingar 
Co. Westmeath

T: 044 9350116
M: 087 1343735
E: marie.mccormack@failteireland.ie

Meath & Louth Gráinne Ward Áras Fáilte 
88-95 Amiens St 
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847 179
M: 087 9534706
E: grainne.ward@failteireland.ie

Kildare & 
Wicklow

Orla Woods Áras Fáilte 
88-95 Amiens St 
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847 131
M: 087 9590685
E: orla.woods@failteireland.ie

Dublin Mark Rowlette Áras Fáilte 
88-95 Amiens St 
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847 132
M: 087 234 2869
E: mark.rowlette@failteireland.ie

Mary Collins Áras Fáilte 
88-95 Amiens St 
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847 894
M: 086 770 5016
E: mary.collins@failteireland.ie

Carlow & 
Kilkenny

Derek Dolan 2nd Floor 
Old Fairgreen 
House 
Green Bridge 
Mullingar 
Co. Westmeath

T: 044 9350102
M: 086 0402286
E: derek.dolan@failteireland.ie
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COUNTY NAME CONTACT DETAILS

National Customer Support Team T: 1800 24 24 73
E: customersupport@failteireland.ie

Business Tourism 
Meetings & 
Incentives

Paul Mockler 2nd Floor 
The Granary
Michael Street
Limerick

T: 061 403823
M: 086 6097317
E: paul.mockler@failteireland.ie

Business Tourism 
Conferences

Jennifer Churchward Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847726
M: 087 6114015
E: jennifer.churchward@failteireland.ie

Digital Shaun Delaney Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847761
E: shaun.delaney@failteireland.ie

Discover Ireland 
Campaign

Fionnan Nestor Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847168
M: 086 0481877
E: fionnan.nestor@failteireland.ie

Dublin 
Convention 
Bureau

Sam Johnston Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847 285
M: 086 825 8770
E: sam.johnston@
dublinconventionbureau.com

Food Helen McDaid Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847 230
M: 086 8034912
E: helen.mcdaid@failteireland.ie

Hospitality & 
Standards

Dean Panter 2nd Floor  
The Granary
Michael Street
Limerick

T: 061 403822
M: 087 2634738
E: dean.panter@failteireland.ie

International 
Events

Miriam Kennedy Áras Fáilte
Forster Street
Galway

T: 091 537736
M: 086 7726640
E: miriam.kennedy@failteireland.ie

International 
Publicity

Ciara Sugrue Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847150
M: 086 2543496
E: ciara.sugrue@failteireland.ie

National Teams
If you have a general enquiry you can contact any of the national teams below
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COUNTY NAME CONTACT DETAILS

Leisure Sales Eva Dearie  
(Building Sales 
Capacity)

Áras Reddan
Temple Street
Co. Sligo

T: 071 9159673
M: 086 0455055
E: eva.dearie@failteireland.ie

Jenny De Saulles 
(Sectors &  
Channel Insights)

Unit 2
Nessan House
River View  
Business Park
Bessboro Road
Blackrock, Co. Cork

T: 021 4233209
M: 086 7800110
E: jenny.desaulles@failteireland.ie

Stakeholder 
Engagement

Liam Campbell Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

T: 01 8847 768
M: 087 919 2744
E: liam.campbell@failteireland.ie

Mary Cosgrave Áras Fáilte
88-95 Amiens St
Dublin 1

01 8847 145
087 2260411
mary.cosgrave@failteireland.ie

Tourist 
Information 
Offices

West of Ireland 
Anna Farrell

Áras Fáilte
Forster Street
Galway

T: 091 537737
M: 087 2653947
E: anna.farrell@failteireland.ie

East of Ireland 
Francis Flynn

2nd Floor 
Old Fairgreen House
Green Bridge
Mullingar
Co. Westmeath

T: 044 9350115
M: 087 9801038
E: francis.flynn@failteireland.ie

Wild Atlantic 
Way

(North route)  
Joan Crawford

Neil T. Blaney Road
Letterkenny
Co. Donegal

T: 074 912 1160
M: 086 0443803
E: joan.crawford@failteireland.ie

(West route)  
Flan Quilligan

2nd Floor  
The Granary
Michael Street
Limerick

T: 061 575482
M:  086 2552182
E: flan.quilligan@failteireland.ie

(South route) 
Josephine O Driscoll

Unit 2  
Nessan House
River View  
Business Park
Bessboro Road
Blackrock, Co. Cork

T: 021 4233213
M: 086 809 9330
E: josephine.odriscoll@failteireland.ie
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